
Montgomery Co. DHIA 15/ A
12aC
132A
154B
24 1

Grim Brothers
Jan

Mark A. Slater
blizbth H

S. Horace Mower & Son
126A H
151 H
650 H

Gordon Moser
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MerrymeadFarm
27 H
148 H
23

" H
54 H
79 H
94
78 H
58 H

Grater Bros.

8-4
4-11
4-9
4-7
4-4
4-4
3-9
2-4

14,560
18,319
13,026
16,045
14,712
15,183
16,901
13,911 Michele H

Norristown State Frm
W8946 ■ H
A 5851 H
PPI2 H
L8668 H
QQ33 H

11,794
12,331
10,526
12,111

Darlene
Eve G

AWmO. Delp & Sons
Trick H
Gertie R
Aggie H

15,269
16,678
15,469
15,804

RR3 H
RR42 H
RR/O H
RR69 H

Paul S. Jones
2 A H
81A H

Donald G. Stutzman
Gladys 2 H
1311 H

Richard A. Bechtel
Mane H
Bonus H
Carol H
29 Y H
42 Y H
28 Y H

Robert W. Woltgang

Julie H
Correctional Indust.

995 H
288 H
088 H
1102 H
1130 H

Walebe Farms

16,203
16,506
17,732
17,80/
15,747

ZlO4
ZlB2
Z 132
Z 133
Z 154
708
10

Merrill Mest

13,385
12,496
11,039
9,4/0
9,314 -

10,795
18,842

831 H
827 H
B 8 H
013 H
C 5 H
C 23 H
41 H

fc Jay Rennmger

17,746
17,258
18,505
13,297
18,978
15,759
14,230

Teresa H
Fred Seipt Family

Wanda H
Honest H
Auli H
Halifax H
Tassle H
Babe H
Bev H

Kenneth P. Schultz123A
100A

9-10 21,706
15.541
21,774
23,761
14,561
15,864
18,648
20,163
21,922

142 H
Gehnnger Bros.

Maiden H
Michele H
Echo H
Merit H
Maro H

126A
25 0
57 C

NEW UNDERGROUND STEEL
FUEL STORAGE TANKS

LOW PRICE PROTECTION
POLICY: TO

Within 30 days of purchase if
someone advertises oroffers at a lower
price the same tank you have already
purchased from us, let us know,
because we’ll pay you the difference!

PILL-RITE &

GASSOY • F*£JMf=>Ja

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.

Capacity Diameter Length Gauge Weight Price FOB
(Gallons) (Thickness) (Pounds) Quarryville

~

285 TO” TS” 12 278 114.00
550 4'o” 6’o” 10 549 210.00
550 4'o" 6'o" 7 751 236.00

1.000 4’o” 10'8” 10 827 310.00
1.000 4’o” 10'8” 7 1,129 351.00
1.000 s’4’’ 6’o” 7 1,028 326.00
1,500 5’4” 9’o” 7 1,388 438.00
2.000 5*4" 12’0” 7 1,735 534.00
3.000 5’4" 17’H" 7 2.432 720.00
4.000 5’4" 23’10” 7 3,130 908.00
5.000 8’0” 137” 1/4” 4,484 1645.00
6.000 8’0” 16’2" 1/4" 5,123 1800.00
8.000 8’0” 21’6” 1/4" 6,475 2230.00

10.000 8’0" 26*10" 1/4” 7,825 2660.00
10.000 10*0" 17*0" 1/4" 6,956 2405.00
12.000 10*0" 20*6" 1/4" 8,074 2800.00
12.000 10*6" 18*7" 1/4” 7.900 2690.00*
15.000 10*6" 23*2” 5/16" 11,857 4130.00
20.000 10*6" 31*0” 5/16” 15,105 5160.00
25.000 10*6" 387" . 3/8” 22,115 8135.00.
30.000 10*6" 46*4” 3/8" 25.999 9430.00

Tanks all bear Underwriters’ Label, and are coated with black asphaltum
paint. We can provide timely delivery from Quarryville, PA (15 miles from the
Pennsylvania Maryland line) to Maryland, Delaware, Virginia, New Jersey &

New York. Contact us for deliverycosts. We invite inquiries byphone or mail.

TO
RIACNMO

Over Forty Years of Reliable Service HOURS:
Fuel Oil, Gasoline, and Coal Mon.-Fri.: 8AM - 4 PM

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566 Sat.: 9AM -12 PM
Phone: 717-786-2166

135 B
133B
39 0

tol
vomc

Val
Fan

7-6
5-2
5-10

6-0
- 6-2

'4-6
3-1

4-9
4-8
4-1
3-9
3-5

7-
9-7
5-
6-
6-2
5-4
8-

6-10
6-7
5-5
3-10
3-9
3-2
3-1

305
305
305
283

305
305
295
291

305
276
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

543
656
526
598'

563
655
693
588

617
6/0
6/6
584
545

680
596
512
519
500
589
733

832
632
936
597
872
780
638

H 2-1X
H 0-0
H 3-0
H 3-0
H 1-8

h b-/

7-11

30b
305
305
2b2
305

305

305

243
299
305

305

299
305

305
305

305
257
305
305
298
292
305-

255
305
301
305
305
294
305

278

295
305
305
305
305

6-11

9-1
6-1
5-8
5-1
4-1
3-11

4-6
4-1
3-1
3-1
2-2

585
619
615
587
517

60/

571

H 3-3
H 4-2
H 3-2
H 4-3

Hoffman Farms
371
138
184
107

Ronald P. Boyer
M 3 H
Ll 7 H

David P. Longacre
Melissa H
Violet H

Franklin J. Schlegel
Horny H
Daisy H

Hy-Vue Farms
145
396
226
661
533

Irwin L. Ziegler

290
303
305
305

512
560
519

211
3-2

9-4
4-11

305
284

568
8-10
5-4

302
298

15.536
14,475
12,498
15,349

H 7-1
H 5-1
H 3-6
H 4-10
H 2-2

305
305

13,816
12,640

Lady H
Mabel H
Kitty H
Jean H
Irene H

Paul W. Weaver & Sons
214 H
222 H
292 H

Jesse V. Zumstein
373 H
588 H
Black H

Roy S. Kolb &Sons
1198 H
45 E H
436 H
65 H H
22 H H
60 J H
67 J H
109K H
107 K H
108K H
106K H

Daniel E. Kolb
261 H
40 J H

Gordon O. Holl
Freckle H
Sara H

Robert A. Hewitt
61 H
76 H

JamesGuntz
2 H

12-9
5-10
4-3
2-10
3-1

305
305
305
305
305

644
560

7-11
745
688

305
305
305
305
305
305
251
305

870
525
835
682
619
586

4-4
4-0
6-10

305
305
305

20,482
23,898

556
509
990
693
846
562
718
587
576

305
305

13,075
15,415

534
642
571
620
507

305
305
305
297

19,886
14,189
18,226
13,633
14,262

8-0
3-1
3-
4-
3-3

300
305
305
305
285

(Turn to Page 024)

14,112
15,190
15,128
14,553
12,929

17,085
13,532
14,445

15,090
15,174
15,278

19,065
19,821
14,586
16,924
12,029
20,599
14,006
13,679
11,900
18,270
11,489

15,106
14,697

13,897
14,752

16,484
15,946

15,632
13,034
17,445
19,137
13,634

UncasterFarming, Saturday, September5,1981-023

535
564
577
685

582
527

649
701

535
577

797
612
735
501
618

543
592
532
555
521

668
541
551

670
645
537

620
548

574
513

690
549
527
517
712
749
588

lb.ll/
17,b39
14,646
15,500
14,191

16,716

12,285

13,643
15,350
14,882

14,955

18,465
14,395
13,511
16,147
15,707
20,144
16,643
16,304
17,287

18,155
12,825

20,283
19,853

22,085
14,913
18,405
16,487
16,671
16,068

12,561

14,234
20,493
16,111
21,088
15,259
20,693
15,188

15,331

13,698
14,304
12,922
16,719
11,075


